欧陆传动
DY Series
1-Piece Ball Valves
                               June 2021
Contents
Page 3 ………………………………………………. Introduction
Page 3 ……………………………………...……………. Features
Page 3 ………………………………………….…. Specifications

Materials List
Inlet / Outlet Ports
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence. The six product
characteristics required are coded as shown below.
Example:  8F - DY8L - T - SS  Describes a DY8L Two-Way Ball Valve with 1/2" female NPT end
connections for inlet and outlet ports, PTFE stem packing & seats, and stainless steel construction.
8 F DY8 L T SS
Port
Size
Inlet / Outlet
Ports
Valve
Series
Valve
Configuration
Stem Packing
& Seat Material
Body
Material
 4
6
8
12
16
20
24
32
F - Female NPT
TF - Female BSPT
PF - Female BSPP
DY4
DY6
DY8
DY12
DY16
DY20
DY24
DY32
L - 2 Way T - PTFE
SS – Stainless Steel
FAILURE, IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL
INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users
having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalog. Due
to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection of
the products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met.
The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Parker Hannifin Corporation and its
subsidiaries at any time without notice.
WARNING
The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors. Any sale contract entered into by Parker will be
governed by the provisions stated in Parker’s standard terms and conditions of sale (copy available upon request).
Offer of Sale
5
21-6-B ING-EN-6P-DY